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201004 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

135

271

197549

　

22237 

Y1036-11

�xinxian

193043

�renqin

193034

2010/3/13

14

1.250
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2.05

1.36

151

AA

NN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

2

119

265

197550

　

22238 

Y0615-06

�panguan

194004

�xindan

192567

2010/3/19
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11

1.113

2.04

1.26

132

AA

MN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

3

118

255

197551

　

22239 

Y1659-09

�dianbian

189875

�guanjia
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193358

2010/3/18

12

1.143

2.06

1.41

145

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

TaiSugar

3

118

255

197552

　

22240 

Y0286-05

�danjia
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193254

�danli

192403

2010/3/15

13

1.111

2.01

1.35

150

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

4

115

254

197553

　

22241 
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Y0172-08

�lengjing

090313

�danjin

194937

2010/3/13

10

1.111

2.06

1.33

159

AA

MM

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fu Kuan

5

110

248

197554
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22242 

Y0500-05

�yangming

192593

�jiyi

180735

2010/3/18

9

1.056

2.02

1.33

155

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF

QQ

Fortune

6

106
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245

197555

　

22243 

Y0374-04

�jiaowei

192947

�jiayan

188482

2010/3/16

11

1.000

1.99

1.25

140

AA

NN

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Huei Huang
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7

105

243

197556

　

22244 

Y0615-09

�panguan

194004

�xindan

192567

2010/3/19

11

1.014

2.02

1.32

153

AA

MN

LL0

(hhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu
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8

103

241

197557

　

22245 

Y0286-02

�danjia

193254

�danli

192403

2010/3/15

13

1.014

2.02

1.38

164

AA

MN

HL4

(HHAAdd)

 

FF
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QQ

He Yi

�

Number of boars off-tested: 12 Head

 

�

Average 

�

1.013

�

2.08

��

1.35

��

157

�

　

 �

201004 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1
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Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�
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1

107

234

　

　

Y1036-06

�xinxian

193043

�renqin

193034

2010/3/13

14

0.943

2.07

1.28

162

AA

NN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ
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Shui Po

�

2

99

228

　

　

Y0172-02

�lengjing

090313

�danjin

194937

2010/3/13

10

0.886

2.08

1.23

163

AA

MN

LL2

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/8/25 0:41:00 / Page 15

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

Fu Kuan

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 3 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.891

�

2.05

��

1.29

��

156

�
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